Election: 1996 General
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1996-11-03 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 28589
Ballots Cast: 21457
Voter Turnout: 75%
Active Precincts: 71

Contest: County Board Dist. 8

Candidate Name
Kenneth N. Dugan (DEM)
William E. Griffith (DEM)
Darrell L. Bellm (DEM)
Kent Rhoads (REP)

Precinct: Carlinville 2
Candidate Name
Kenneth N. Dugan (DEM)
Darrell L. Bellm (DEM)
William E. Griffith (DEM)
Kent Rhoads (REP)

Precinct: Carlinville 3
Candidate Name
Kenneth N. Dugan (DEM)
Kent Rhoads (REP)
Darrell L. Bellm (DEM)
William E. Griffith (DEM)

Precinct: Carlinville 4
Candidate Name
Kenneth N. Dugan (DEM)
William E. Griffith (DEM)
Darrell L. Bellm (DEM)
Kent Rhoads (REP)

Precinct: Carlinville 5
Candidate Name
Kenneth N. Dugan (DEM)
Darrell L. Bellm (DEM)
William E. Griffith (DEM)
Kent Rhoads (REP)

Precinct: Carlinville 6
Candidate Name
Kenneth N. Dugan (DEM)
William E. Griffith (DEM)
Darrell L. Bellm (DEM)
Kent Rhoads (REP)

Total Votes
1408
1344
1325
1187

Total Votes
293
282
278
270

Total Votes
363
354
351
345

Total Votes
93
91
75
56

Total Votes
333
322
316
262

Total Votes
326
314
295
245

Vote %
26.75
25.53
25.17
22.55

Vote %
26.09
25.11
24.76
24.04

Vote %
25.69
25.05
24.84
24.42

Vote %
29.52
28.89
23.81
17.78

Vote %
27.01
26.12
25.63
21.25

Vote %
27.63
26.61
25
20.76
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